Office

Selectman

One for three years
John J. Tuffy
George C. Shamma

Assessor

One for three years
James G. MacNab
Richard Lane Partridge

Town Clerk

One for three years
Nancy M. Oates
Mary Moe McCarron

Moderator
One for one year
Allen M. Bornheimer

School Committee
Two for three years
George B. Cipoletti
Ernest T. Nichols, llI
Karen W. Wong
write-in

Kathy Brittrich

Planning Board

Two for five years
George D. Wadsworth
James R. Kimball, Jr.
Robert L. Molla

Planning Board
One for one year
John P. Bear

Library Trustee
Two for three years
Nancy B. Delano
Theodore J. Flynn
Arthur B. Evans
Nancy Rose Noble

Pr.1

280
73

231
98

219
148

307

229
62
231

104

244
202
129

269

200
216
119

87

Pr.2

409
84

308
140

295
219

445

312
72
323

162

340
296
178

398

287
323
190
121

DUXBURY TOWN ELECTION

HERRICK MEMORIAL GYMNASIUM
MARCH 27,2004

Pr.3

290
64

237
93

219
141

305

233
56
196

156

238
201
137

280

200
220
133
102

Pr. 4

176
50

142
63

149
93

207

156
39
154

76

147
145
69

177

130
137
66
73

Pr.5

185
68

155
71

141
111

205

157
58
155

77

172
138
100

175

159
145
68
73

Pr.6

164
47

124
52

125
88

168

127
73
126

54

130
113
97

148

114
131
56
60

Total

1504
386

1197
517

1148
800

1637

1214
360
1185

629

1271
1095
710

1447

1090
1172
632
516



Housing Authority
One for two years

John M. Griffin 173 227 208 93 108 96 905
Elizabeth M. LaForest 125 185 105 106 108 72 701
Total Vote per Precinct 378 527 368 246 264 221 2004

The Polls were open from 8am-8pm. The Town Clerk read the precinct tapes to the group gathered for
the results at 8:20pm. The electronic results were printed at the Town Hall and completed at 9:30pm.

Respectfully submitted,

Nancy M. Oates
Town Clerk



